
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti Cadetti - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. 12:28.569
Tempo gara

1 1:46.511 + 01.828 11:38:23.082  42,925

2 1:44.693 + 00.010 11:40:07.775  43,671

3 1:44.948 + 00.265 11:41:52.723  43,564

4 1:45.654 + 00.971 11:43:38.377  43,273

5 1:44.683 --------- 11:45:23.060  43,675

6 1:50.495 + 05.812 11:47:13.555  41,377

7 1:47.380 + 02.697 11:49:00.935  42,578

 Po. 2 - # 61 VALL P. + 25.314
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.038 + 04.487 11:38:29.593  40,447

2 1:49.954 + 01.403 11:40:19.547  41,581

3 1:50.414 + 01.863 11:42:09.961  41,408

4 1:48.551 --------- 11:43:58.512  42,118

5 1:49.769 + 01.218 11:45:48.281  41,651

6 1:49.084 + 00.533 11:47:37.365  41,913

7 1:48.884 + 00.333 11:49:26.249  41,990

 Po. 3 - # 125 CHIEREGATO Y. + 26.256
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.423 + 06.014 11:38:31.489  39,957

2 1:49.448 + 01.039 11:40:20.937  41,773

3 1:49.856 + 01.447 11:42:10.793  41,618

4 1:50.228 + 01.819 11:44:01.021  41,478

5 1:48.409 --------- 11:45:49.430  42,174

6 1:48.863 + 00.454 11:47:38.293  41,998

7 1:48.898 + 00.489 11:49:27.191  41,984

 Po. 4 - # 53 TSCHAGER F. + 1:04.016
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.994 + 05.586 11:38:33.259  39,416

2 1:51.849 + 01.441 11:40:25.108  40,877

3 1:51.686 + 01.278 11:42:16.794  40,936

4 2:07.917 + 17.509 11:44:24.711  35,742

5 1:50.408 --------- 11:46:15.119  41,410

6 1:52.867 + 02.459 11:48:07.986  40,508

7 1:56.965 + 06.557 11:50:04.951  39,089

 Po. 5 - # 15 DELLADDIO A. + 1:36.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.882 + 21.343 11:38:52.291  33,647

2 1:54.539 --------- 11:40:46.830  39,917

3 1:57.197 + 02.658 11:42:44.027  39,011

4 1:56.307 + 01.768 11:44:40.334  39,310

5 1:56.610 + 02.071 11:46:36.944  39,208

6 1:58.297 + 03.758 11:48:35.241  38,648

7 2:01.789 + 07.250 11:50:37.030  37,540

 Po. 6 - # 238 FADANELLI F. + 1:59.395
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.802 + 03.068 11:38:39.597  37,231

2 1:59.734 --------- 11:40:39.331  38,185

3 2:01.775 + 02.041 11:42:41.106  37,545

4 2:02.639 + 02.905 11:44:43.745  37,280

5 2:07.786 + 08.052 11:46:51.531  35,779

6 2:05.592 + 05.858 11:48:57.123  36,404

7 2:03.207 + 03.473 11:51:00.330  37,108

 Po. 7 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 2:01.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.723 + 08.522 11:38:47.107  35,244

2 2:03.193 + 01.992 11:40:50.300  37,112

3 2:02.525 + 01.324 11:42:52.825  37,315

4 2:01.539 + 00.338 11:44:54.364  37,618

5 2:04.229 + 03.028 11:46:58.593  36,803

6 2:01.201 --------- 11:48:59.794  37,722

7 2:02.600 + 01.399 11:51:02.394  37,292

 Po. 8 - # 926 CERETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.958 + 09.301 11:38:54.087  33,382

2 2:07.657 --------- 11:41:01.744  35,815

3 2:09.151 + 01.494 11:43:10.895  35,400

4 2:10.480 + 02.823 11:45:21.375  35,040

5 2:14.367 + 06.710 11:47:35.742  34,026

6 2:13.406 + 05.749 11:49:49.148  34,271

 Po. 9 - # 982 PELLIZZER S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.667 + 05.423 11:39:19.305  28,280

2 2:50.667 + 14.423 11:42:09.972  26,789

3 2:36.244 --------- 11:44:46.216  29,262

4 2:40.384 + 04.140 11:47:26.600  28,507

5 2:55.575 + 19.331 11:50:22.175  26,040

 Po. 10 - # 63 VICARI J. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.754 + 04.548 11:39:21.836  28,091

2 2:38.206 --------- 11:42:00.042  28,899

3 2:44.994 + 06.788 11:44:45.036  27,710

4 3:03.149 + 24.943 11:47:48.185  24,963

5 2:42.202 + 04.996 11:50:30.387  28,187

Fastest lap: 1:44.683 
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